
Committee Application 
Voting:_____ Associate:____ 

PTI membership is required (may be waived by TAB / CAB for Associate Members) 

Name 

Company 

Address 

City, State, ZIP 

Phone / E-mail / 

I hereby apply for membership on the: 

Committee of PTI. I understand that if appointed I will be expected to attend meetings, return ballots, reply to 
correspondence, actively participate in committee work, and contribute technical information.  

My background and related experience which will make me an asset to the committee are as follows: 

Other concrete industry organizations and/or committee memberships and activities: 

Are you a PTI Member**? Yes No ** Note: PTI Professional or Company Membership is a 
requirement for Voting Members 

Signature Date 

PTI Committees 

Board Committees 
 TAB-120* TAB-Technical Advisory Board
 EDC-130 Education 
 CRT-140* CAB-Certification Advisory Board
 MBR-160 Membership 
 MKT-150 Marketing 

Certification Committees 
 CRT-20* UTPC-Unbonded Tendon Plant Certification 
 CRT-30 Unbonded PT Personnel Cert. 
 CRT-40 Multistrand & Grouted Personnel Cert. 
 CRT-60 Unbonded PT Repair Personnel Cert. 
 CRT-70 PT System Qualification Testing & 

Certification 
 CRT-80 Unbonded PT Systems Certification 

E-mail completed application to: info@post-tensioning.org

Technical Committees 
Materials Committees 
 M-10 Unbonded Tendon  
 M-50* Bonded Tendon 
 M-55            Grouting 

Design / Construction Committees 
 DC-10 Slab-on-Ground 
 DC-20 Building Design 
 DC-20A Building Information Modeling 

Subcommittee 
 DC-25 Parking Structure 
 DC-35 Prestressed Rock & Soil Anchor 
 DC-40 Bridge Design 
 DC-45 Cable-Stayed Bridge  
 DC-80 Repair, Rehabilitation & Strengthening 

* Committee membership by appointment only - contact staff

mailto:info@post-tensioning.org

	Name: 
	Company: 
	Address: 
	City State ZIP: 
	1: 
	2: 
	Date: 
	TAB120: Off
	EDC130: Off
	CRT140: Off
	MBR160: Off
	MKT150: Off
	CRT20: Off
	CRT30: Off
	CRT40: Off
	CRT60: Off
	CRT70: Off
	CRT80: Off
	M10: Off
	M50: Off
	M55: Off
	DC10: Off
	DC20: Off
	DC20A: Off
	DC25: Off
	DC35: Off
	DC40: Off
	DC45: Off
	DC80: Off
	Phone: 
	E-mail: 
	Text3: 
	Text4: 
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off


