

Committee Application

Voting: Associate:

PTI membership is required (may be waived by TAB / CAB for Associate Members)

Name	
Company	
Address	
City, State, ZIP	
Phone / E-mail	/
I hereby apply for	or membership on the:

Committee of PTI. I understand that if appointed I will be expected to attend meetings, return ballots, reply to correspondence, actively participate in committee work, and contribute technical information.

My background and related experience which will make me an asset to the committee are as follows:

Other concrete industry organizations and/or committee memberships and activities:

Are you a PT	I Member**?	Yes	No		rofessional or Company Membership is a or Voting Members		
Signature					Date		
				mittees			
PTI Committees							
Board Committees				Technical Committees			
□ TAB-120*	TAB-Technical A	dvisory Board		Materials Committees			
EDC-130	Education	Education			Unbonded Tendon		
□ CRT-140*	CAB-Certification	CAB-Certification Advisory Board			Bonded Tendon		
□ MBR-160	Membership			🗆 M-55	Grouting		
□ MKT-150	Marketing	Marketing					
				Design / Construction Committees			
Certification Committees				□ DČ-10	Slab-on-Ground		
□ CRT-20*	UTPC-Unbonded Tendon Plant Certification			🗆 DC-20	Building Design		
🗆 CRT-30	Unbonded PT Personnel Cert.			🗆 DC-20A	Building Information Modeling		
🗆 CRT-40	Multistrand & Grouted Personnel Cert.				Subcommittee		
🗆 CRT-60	Unbonded PT Repair Personnel Cert.		🗆 DC-25	Parking Structure			
🗆 CRT-70	T-70 PT System Qualification Testing &		🗆 DC-35	Prestressed Rock & Soil Anchor			
	Certification		□ DC-40	Bridge Design			
CRT-80 Unbonded PT Systems Certification		🗆 DC-45	Cable-Stayed Bridge				
* • •				□ DC-80	Repair, Rehabilitation & Strengthening		
* Committee membership by appointment only - contact staff			contact staff				